Position

Early Childhood Special Ed
Early Childhood Special Ed
Early Childhood Special Ed
Early Childhood Special Ed
Early Childhood Special Ed
Early Childhood Special Ed
Early Childhood Special Ed
Early Childhood Special Ed
Ecd Children'S Ctr Site Sup
Head Custodian |

Ecd Children'S Ctr Site Sup
Ece Paraeducator

Office Mgr Elementary
Paraeducator I
Paraeducator I
Paraeducator I
Paraeducator I
Paraeducator I
Paraeducator I
Paraeducator I
Paraeducator I
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator I
Paraeducator I
Paraeducator I
Paraeducator I

Office Mgr Elementary
Paraeducator I
Paraeducator I

Paraeducator I

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department Total Wages

Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland
Vineland

Vineland

$93,695
$83,670
$73,669
$66,148
$65,149
$63,326
$62,831
$56,010
$51,305
$44,315
$31,537
$29,826
$25,817
$25,459
$24,596
$23,740
$23,026
$22,978
$22,528
$22,462
$21,966
$21,774
$21,188
$20,859
$20,597
$20,504
$20,175
$19,568
$18,020

$9,540

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,583
$19,710
$11,708
$27,362
$24,850
$18,287
$18,090
$17,082
$16,490
$25,819
$9,833
$24,138
$7,204
$7,865
$6,750
$6,647
$13,184
$13,010
$13,010
$5,234
$13,227
$13,010
$8,007
$12,744
$3,928
$6,884
$12,866
$11,727
$5,786
$5,790



Paraeducator Il Twin Rivers Unified Vineland $3,720 $913



