Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Early Childhood Special Ed		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$93,695	\$29,583
Early Childhood Special Ed		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$83,670	\$19,710
Early Childhood Special Ed		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$73,669	\$11,708
Early Childhood Special Ed		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$66,148	\$27,362
Early Childhood Special Ed		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$65,149	\$24,850
Early Childhood Special Ed		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$63,326	\$18,287
Early Childhood Special Ed		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$62,831	\$18,090
Early Childhood Special Ed		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$56,010	\$17,082
Ecd Children'S Ctr Site Sup		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$51,305	\$16,490
Head Custodian I		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$44,315	\$25,819
Ecd Children'S Ctr Site Sup		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$31,537	\$9,833
Ece Paraeducator		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$29,826	\$24,138
Office Mgr Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$25,817	\$7,204
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$25,459	\$7,865
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$24,596	\$6,750
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$23,740	\$6,647
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$23,026	\$13,184
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$22,978	\$13,010
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$22,528	\$13,010
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$22,462	\$5,234
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$21,966	\$13,227
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$21,774	\$13,010
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$21,188	\$8,007
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$20,859	\$12,744
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$20,597	\$3,928
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$20,504	\$6,884
Office Mgr Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$20,175	\$12,866
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$19,568	\$11,727
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$18,020	\$5,786
Paraeducator III		Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$9,540	\$5,790

Paraeducator III	Twin Rivers Unified	Vineland	\$3,720	\$913
i aracuucator iii	I WIII INVELS OTHINED	VIIICIAIIU	\$3,120	دا د ب